
Date Day Time Teams
2/04/2018 Monday

3/04/2018 Tuesday 9am - 11am U12 boys 1,2,3,4

11am- 1pm U14 Boys 1,2,3,4

4/04/2018 Wednesday 9am - 11am U12 boys 1,2,3,4

11am- 1pm U14 Boys 1,2,3,4

5/04/2018 Thursday 9am - 11am U16 boys 2,3,4,5,6

11am- 1pm U18 Boys 1,2,3,4 U 16 boys 1

6/04/2018 Friday 9am - 11am U16 boys 2,3,4,5,6

11am- 1pm U18 Boys 1,2,3,4 U 16 boys 1

1.30-3.30pm U16 Girls / U 18 Girls

9/04/2018 Monday 9am - 11am U12 Girls 1,2,3,4,5,6

11am- 1pm U14 Girls 1,2,3,4,5,6

10/04/2018 Tuesday 9am - 11am U12 Girls 1,2,3,4,5,6

11am- 1pm U14 Girls 1,2,3,4,5,6

11/04/2018 Wednesday 9am - 11am U12 boys 5,6,7,8

11am- 1pm U14 Boys 5,6,7,8

12/04/2018 Thursday 9am - 11am U12 boys 5,6,7,8

11am- 1pm U14 Boys 5,6,7,8

1.30-3.30pm U16 Girls / U 18 Girls

Easter Monday

CITP April 



Date Day Time Teams
2/07/2018 Monday 9am - 11am U12 boys 1,2,3,4

11am- 1pm U14 Boys 1,2,3,4

3/07/2018 Tuesday 9am - 11am U12 boys 1,2,3,4

11am- 1pm U14 Boys 1,2,3,4

4/07/2018 Wednesday 9am - 11am U16 boys 2,3,4,5,6

11am- 1pm U18 Boys 1,2,3,4 U 16 boys 1

5/07/2018 Thursday 9am - 11am U16 boys 2,3,4,5,6

11am- 1pm U18 Boys 1,2,3,4 U 16 boys 1

1.30-3.30pm U16 Girls / U 18 Girls

9/07/2018 Monday 9am - 11am U12 Girls 1,2,3,4,5,6

11am- 1pm U14 Girls 1,2,3,4,5,6

10/07/2018 Tuesday 9am - 11am U12 Girls 1,2,3,4,5,6

11am- 1pm U14 Girls 1,2,3,4,5,6

11/07/2018 Wednesday 9am - 11am U12 boys 5,6,7,8

11am- 1pm U14 Boys 5,6,7,8

12/07/2018 Thursday 9am - 11am U12 boys 5,6,7,8

11am- 1pm U14 Boys 5,6,7,8

1.30-3.30pm U16 Girls / U 18 Girls

CITP July


